
Tonbridge Swim Club

Event I Bovs 7-8 25 SC Meter Brerststroke
Nnmo Aoe Thsm

ttY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7: 15 AM I lll 0/201 7 Page I
2017 Club Champs NOVICE - lttfin$|1 to llllll2Bl7

Results

Sood Time Einqh Tlme

1 Prendorgast Ewan

2 B-ossard,Aidm
I Toabridge Swimming Club
g Tonbridge Swimming Club

NT
NT

'Soed'Iimc

27.12

33.62

Bin*h Tirne

2A

17

Event I Boys 9 Yoar Otds 25 SC Meter Breashtroke
Nnrira Aoe Th*tri

I O'Shea Elliot
2 Sharpe, Benjamin
3 Sullivan, George
4 Hajl,Joshua

9 Tonbridge Swimming Club

9 Tonbrfdge Swimming Club
g Tonbridge Swimming Club
g Tontridge Swirnming Club

NT
NT
NT
NT

28.81
31.38

33.16
50.06

20
l7
l6
t5


