2017 Club Champs NOVICE - 10/10/2017 to 17/11/2017

Results

Event 1 Boys 7-8 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1	Prendergast, Ewan	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	27.12	20
2	Bossard, Aidan	8	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	33.62	17
Event 1 Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke						
	Name	Age	Team	Seed Time	Finals Time	Points
1	O'Shea, Elliot	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	28.81	20
2	Sharpe, Benjamin	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	31.38	17
3	Sullivan, George	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	33.16	16
4	Hall, Joshua	9	Tonbridge Swimming Club	NT	50.06	15